126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV081125     P1
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
MicroLux Series  |  MCRL-D
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS LED1 LUMENS2 LENGTH MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
MCRL-D SI PSC
MCRL-D
Direct
SI = Satin Ice Acrylic
Lens
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
2LUT = for Lutron
DIM-TO-WARM
(6500K-1800K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB + WHITE
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
LO = 430/ft
(5W/ft, 86LPW)
SO = 575/ft
(7W/ft, 85LPW)
HO = 690/ft
(9W/ft, 83LPW)
CUSTOM
Specify lumen
< HO.
2 = 2 ft
(22 1/4")
3 = 3 ft
(33 3/8")
4 = 4 ft
(44 1/2")
5 = 5 ft
(55 5/8")
6 = 6 ft
(66 3/4")
7 = 7 ft
(77 7/8")
8 = 8 ft
(89")
For other enter
row length (e48
= 48 ft)
PSC =
Powered
Susspeion
Cable
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
All options remote mount only
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
347 = 0-10V (347V)
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX

BAA letter of compliance available at www.dayolite.com.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV081125     P2
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable White1
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = 0-10V 80 CRI
2DMX = DMX 80 CRI
2CAS = Casambi Wireless 80 CRI
2ESN = Philips EasySense 80 CRI
2LUT = Lutron (LD2) 80 CRI
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Dim-to-Warm2
(6500K-1800K)
DTW = 80 CRI
9DTW = 90 CRI
RGB/W 3
(consult factory)
RGB = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30 = RGB w/3000K
RGB35 = RGB W/3500K
RGB40 = RGB w/4000K
RGB50 = RGB w/5000K
Single Color4
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
Sensors & Controls
Due to MCRL's small form the
following sensor and control options
are for remote ceiling mount only.
Consult factory for details.
Sensors
AVO = Avi-On Occ/Day
AVM = Avi-On Occ (Microwave)
BNV = BubblyNet Occ/Day
ENC = Encelium Occ/Day
ENL = EnLighted Occ/Day/Temp
LEG = Legrand Occ/Day
ANW = Lutron Athena Occ/Day
VIVE = Lutron Vive Occ/Day
NLT = Acuity nLight Occ/Day
NXC = Current NX Occ/Day
ESN = Philips EasySense Occ/Day
WVL = Cooper WaveLinx Occ/Day
Wireless Control
CAS = Casambi
Sensors and control options to be
commissioned wirelessly in the field